Satsang Bhavan. 

DETAILS OF SALE ARE AS BELOW:- 

Reserve Price Last Date For 

Submission Of Bid 

And EMD (10% Of 

The Reserve Price) 

Bid Increment 

Amount 

Date And Time 

Of E-Auction 

Sale 

Rs.37,88,400/- ( 

Rupees Thirty-Seven 

Lakh Eighty Eight 

Thousand & Four 

Hundred Only) 

21st February 2026  

Rs. 3,78,840/- ( 

Rupees Three Lakh 

Seventy-Eight  

Thousand Eight 

Hundred & Forty 

Only) 

Rs.25,000/- 

23rd February 

2026 

Time 11.00 am 

to 01.00 pm 

DATE & TIME OF INSPECTION OF THE PROPERTY: 07th February 2026 11: 00 

am to 5:00 pm and upon request on call to the Authorised officer Mr Sunil Verma 

9987030148.